Jean Harris Award Rotary International District 7475

Dear Club Presidents,

District 7475 is requesting nominations for the Jean Harris Award.

The submission deadline for all applications is April 15, 2021.

The Jean Harris Award, which bears the name of the wife of Paul Harris, honors one <u>non-Rotarian</u> who has made a significant contribution to the development and progress of others in their communities. Each Rotary Club in District 7475 can nominate one non-Rotarian, female or male, for this award. A committee will review and select the award recipient, from this year's nominees. The committee will select based upon, but not limited to, the following criteria:

- 1. Voluntary service above self
- 2. Scope of service activities
- 3. Activities that further the principles of Rotary
- 4. Contributions and/or efforts that are current and on-going
- 5. Measurable results and/or benefits to the community at large
- 6. Residence or employment within Rotary District 7475

Please note: Nominees can remain active applicants for three consecutive years with the endorsement of the nominating club's President each year, and that recognition may not be given posthumously.

Please forward completed nomination form, including any supporting documents, to David Breidinger at <u>dbreidinger1@comcast.net</u> by April 2, 2022.

Sincerely,

David Breidinger Jean Harris Award Committee Chair 2021 Rotary International District 7475

Rotary International District 7475 Jean Harris Award Application for Spring 2022

Presented to a Non-Rotarian who provides service to the community, and exemplifies Rotary's Motto of Service Above Self.

The Rotary Club of ______ **Nominates** for this year's Jean Harris Award Nominee's Phone Number and E-mail Address: Nominee's Mailing Address: Name of President or Person Nominating: President or Nominator: Phone number and E-mail address: President or Nominator Mailing Address: Club President's Signature and Date: Please list the Nominee's Service Above Self activities, involvement, and achievements. Please include any history, hobbies, or activities that will provide a complete understanding of why your Nominee should be selected. Supporting documentation is appreciated. Please include answers to questions:

- 1. What is the nature of their efforts?
- 2. Who benefits from these services?
- 3. What are the enduring benefits?
- 4. How has the nominee impacted the community-at-large?

Deadline: Saturday midnight, April 2, 2022

Award presented at District Conference April 22-24, 2022

Please send completed applications, including supporting documents, to: Jean Harris Awards Chair **David Breidinger** by email <u>dbreidinger1@comcast.net</u>, or by mail to 196 Hilltop Dr. Churchville, PA 18966.